
Week Home

Team 1 Mavericks
Team 2 Ultra Havoc
Team 3 Lowell United
Team 4 Mansfield
Team 5 Reading
Team 6 Wayland Wildfire

Rotch
Lincoln Park
Diamond MS
Plymouth St, Mansfield
Ipswich River Park
Wayland MS

9:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
8:00
9:00

Away

Spring 2024
Division 2A

Score NotesField Time

3/3/2024

17
12

127
124

9
121

69
9

117
175
37
42

Ultra Havoc
Lowell United
Mansfield

Sun, Apr 7, 2024 Mavericks
Reading
Wayland Wildfire

10:00
10:00
10:00

Lincoln Park
Diamond MS
Plymouth St, Mansfield

Mavericks
Wayland Wildfire
Reading

Sun, Apr 14, 2024 Lowell United
Ultra Havoc
Mansfield

9:00
9:00
8:00

Rotch
Wayland MS
Ipswich River Park

Mansfield
Lowell United
Wayland Wildfire

Sun, Apr 21, 2024 Mavericks
Ultra Havoc
Reading

10:00
10:00
9:00

Plymouth St, Mansfield
Diamond MS
Wayland MS

Mavericks
Ultra Havoc
Lowell United

Sun, Apr 28, 2024 Reading
Mansfield
Wayland Wildfire

9:00
10:00
10:00

Rotch
Lincoln Park
Diamond MS

Wayland Wildfire
Reading
Mansfield

Sun, May 5, 2024 Mavericks
Ultra Havoc
Lowell United

9:00
8:00
10:00

Wayland MS
Ipswich River Park
Plymouth St, Mansfield

Mavericks
Reading
Wayland Wildfire

Sun, May 12, 2024 Ultra Havoc
Lowell United
Mansfield

9:00
8:00
9:00

Rotch
Ipswich River Park
Wayland MS

Lowell United
Ultra Havoc
Mansfield

Sun, May 19, 2024 Mavericks
Wayland Wildfire
Reading

10:00
10:00
10:00

Diamond MS
Lincoln Park
Plymouth St, Mansfield

Mavericks
Ultra Havoc
Reading

Sun, Jun 2, 2024 Mansfield
Lowell United
Wayland Wildfire

9:00
10:00
8:00

Rotch
Lincoln Park
Ipswich River Park


